BB2252
boring bar system
Mactech Inc.
4079 Pepin Ave Unit 4
Red Wing MN 55066
800-328-1488
Mactech INTERNATIONAL

Bar and Motor not included in base package
Motor options (CHOOSE ONE)
ELECTRIC MOTOR OPTIONS
600-6655 21-143 bar RPM, 220v
(4 Speed, Reversible)
600-6657 21-143 bar RPM, 110v
(4 Speed, Reversible)
AIR MOTOR OPTIONS
605-6762 3kW 114-238 bar RPM @ 90psi & 102cfm
HYDRAULIC MOTOR OPTIONS
600-6763 3.6ci, 32-239 bar RPM @ 2-15GPM
600-6775 5.9ci, 14-147 bar RPM @ 2-15GPM
Motor not included in base packageBar options (CHOOSE ONE)
All Bars 2-1/4”, 57mm, dual 1/2” tooling port spaced every
8”, chrome plated bar
605-4430C-48DP 2-1/4 x 48” Bar Package
(57x1219mm)
605-4430C-72DP 2-1/4 x 72” Bar Package
(57x1828mm)
605-4430C-96DP 2-1/4 x 96” Bar Package
(57x2438mm)
605-4430C120DP 2-1/4 x 120” Bar Package
(57x3048mm)
605-4430C144DP 2-1/4 x 144” Bar Package
(57x3638mm)
ACCESSORIES
620-4456 2-1/4” Boring Bar Coupling
(Couples two bars end to end)

Shipping Crate.
600-6655 /  600-6657 605-6762 600-6763 / 600-6775
605-4430-48DP
BB2252 - boring bar system
Mactech Inc. 4079 Pepin Ave Unit 4 - Red Wing MN 55066 - 800-328-1488 - info@mactechonsite.com
WORK HARD                                   WORK SAFE                              WE BEFORE ME                     WELCOME CHALLENGES                        WOW THEM
All dimensions and hydraulic requirements are for reference and may be subject to change without notice. Machine performance is subject to application and operator capability; please discuss your requirements directly with a Mactech sales
representative.  All information given and all sales made by Mactech Inc. are subject to their terms and conditions.
960-0061 Rev. 3 Page 9
1-1/4” Bar adapter accessory
Allows the BB2252 to Utilize 1-1/4” Bars extending boring
range to a minimum of 1-3/8” (35mm)
600-7064 BB2252 2-1/4 To 1-1/4 Bar Adapter
Set
1-1/4” BARS
605-4454C-48DP 1-1/4” X 48" Bar Package
620-4454C-72DP 1-1/4” X 72" Bar Package
620-4454C-96DP 1-1/4” X 96" Bar Package
600-7064
Tooling

(Included in 607-7067 / Base Pkg.)
445-8520 Insert Holder – ½ SQ Shank, Right
Hand, 6” Length, CCMT 09T3 (32.5)
Insert (3/8 IC screw-on style insert)
445-8517 Insert Holder - ½ Sq Shank, Left
Hand, 6” Length, Ccmt 09T3 (32.5)
Insert (3/8 IC screw-on style insert)
445-2012 Insert - CCMT32.52 ESU, AC530U
(General Purpose Steel Grade)
600-4010
600-7053
441-AR-8           440-0278           445-8520A
Feed screw Bar options (CHOOSE ONE)
All Bars 2-1/4”, 57mm, Chrome Plated bar, 2-1/4” 15:1 Axi-
al Feed Assembly, 2-1/4” 4-12” Stackable Cutting Head
605-7085-072FS 2-1/4 x 72” Feed Screw Bar Package
(57x1828mm)
605-7085-096FS 2-1/4 x 96” Feed Screw Bar Package
(57x2438mm)
Bar not included in base package
605-7085-072FS
BB2252 - boring bar system